EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Standard

1. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 12:01:51

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km
26.02.2011 12:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Nat __ Class Entrant/Race Team _Make Laps _ Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 1 2 Randel Darsch EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 12:56.275 2:05.919 1 25
2 2 25 Cheron Lukk EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 13:03.128 6.853 6.853  2:07.336 1 22
3 3 29 AivoAll EST Hobi JK Moto Ski-Doo 5 13:19.599 23324 16.471  2:09.469 1 20
4 4 155 Janar Melnikov EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 13:21.368  25.093 1.769 2:12.134 1 18
5 1 11 Markus Lutsokert EST Standard LIX Lynx 5 13:30.733 34.458 9.365 2:13.055 1 25
6 2 96 Kristjan Kadapik EST Standard BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 13:47.147 50.872 16.414 2:13.656 1 22
7 5 171 Tonis Kruusmaa EST Hobi Motobox RT Ski-Doo 5 13:48.048  51.773 0.901 2:14.064 2 16
8 3 81 Aleksander Sippo EST Standard Motobox RT Ski-Doo 5 14:30.014 1:33.739 41.966  2:20.345 1 20

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

6.853 40,578 2:05.919 50,032 2 - Randel Darsch
Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Andrus Rennu MV LAPS

Printed: 26.02.2011 23:01:03

SHORTS TIMING



EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Hobi + Standard
1. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring
Race started at 12:01:51

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km

26.02.2011 12:00.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(2) Randel Darsch
1 2:05.919 12:06:04.368
2 2:15.144 +9.225 12:08:19.512
3 2:09.370 +3.451 12:10:28.882
4 2:09.632 +3.713 12:12:38.514
5 2:09.376 +3.457 12:14:47.890
(25) Cheron Lukk
1 2:07.336 12:06:09.483
2 2:10.751 +3.415 12:08:20.234
3 2:11.896 +4.560 12:10:32.130
4 2:10.450 +3.114 12:12:42.580
5 2:12.163 +4.827 12:14:54.743
(29) Aivo All
1 2:09.469 12:06:13.967
2 2:12.251 +2.782 12:08:26.218
3 2:15.695 +6.226 12:10:41.913
4 2:15.194 +5.725 12:12:57.107
5 2:14.107 +4.638 12:15:11.214
(155) Janar Melnikov
1 2:12.134 12:06:19.257
2 2:12.219 +0.085 12:08:31.476
3 2:13.334 +1.200 12:10:44.810
4 2:13.631 +1.497 12:12:58.441
5 2:14.542 +2.408 12:15:12.983
(11) Markus Lutsokert
1 2:13.055 12:06:22.781
2 2:15.227 +2.172 12:08:38.008
3 2:13.425 +0.370 12:10:51.433
4 2:14.296 +1.241 12:13:05.729
5 2:16.619 +3.564 12:15:22.348
(96) Kristjan Kadapik
1 2:13.656 12:06:28.786
2 2:15.140 +1.484 12:08:43.926
3 2:15.284 +1.628 12:10:59.210
4 2:20.345 +6.689 12:13:19.555
5 2:19.207 +5.551 12:15:38.762
(171) Tonis Kruusmaa
1 2:20.605 +6.541 12:06:37.226
2 2:14.064 12:08:51.290
3 2:14.611 +0.547 12:11:05.901
4 2:15.323 +1.259 12:13:21.224
5 2:18.439 +4.375 12:15:39.663
(81) Aleksander Sippo
1 2:20.345 12:06:36.425
2 2:22.488 +2.143 12:08:58.913
3 2:23.708 +3.363 12:11:22.621
4 2:27.243 +6.898 12:13:49.864
5 2:31.765 +11.420 12:16:21.629

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Andrus Rennu
Printed: 26.02.2011 23:01:19

Orbits
S Brmurs

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING




Lapchart |

EMV 1V etapp mootorkelgukrossis
Hobi + Standard Helme krossirada 1,750 Km . . .

26.02:2011 12:00
| Il

1. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 12:01:51

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5
1 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 25 25 25 25 25 25
3 29 29 29 29 29 29
4 155 155 155 155 155 155
5
6
7
8

Competitors

Randel Darsch (2)
Cheron Lukk (25)

Aivo All (29)

Janar Melnikov (155)
Markus Lutsokert (11)
Kristjan Kadapik (96)
Aleksander Sippo (81)
Tonis Kruusmaa (171)

11 11 11 11 11 11
96 96 96 96 96 96
81 81 171 171 171 171
171 171 81 81 81 81

Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU Orbits

Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i

Peaajamdttja: Asper Leppik T
MYLAPS

Rajameister: Andrus Rennu
Printed: 26.02.2011 23:01:31



EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Standard

2. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 13:01:46

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km

26.02.2011 13:15. . . .

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Nat __ Class Entrant/Race Team _Make Laps _ Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 1 2 Randel Darsch EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 13:12.058 2:10.137 2 25
2 2 25 Cheron Lukk EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 13:37.978  25.920 25.920 2:13.154 2 22
3 3 29 AivoAll EST Hobi JK Moto Ski-Doo 5 13:41.104 29.046 3.126  2:13.109 1 20
4 1 11 Markus Lutsokert EST Standard LIX Lynx 5 13:42.790  30.732 1.686 2:15.705 3 25
5 4 155 Janar Melnikov EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 13:44.993  32.935 2.203 2:13.072 2 18
6 5 171 Tonis Kruusmaa EST Hobi Motobox RT Ski-Doo 5 14:10.658 58.600  25.665 2:18.286 4 16
7 2 96 Kristjan Kadapik EST Standard BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 14:29.931 1:17.873  19.273  2:20.277 1 22
8 3 81 Aleksander Sippo EST Standard Motobox RT Ski-Doo 5 15:04.547 1:52.489 34.616 2:27.468 2 20

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

25.920 39,770 2:10.137 48,411 2 - Randel Darsch
Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Andrus Rennu MV LAPS

Printed: 26.02.2011 23:01:51

SHORTS TIMING



EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Hobi + Standard
2. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring
Race started at 13:01:46

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km

26.02.2011 13:15.

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(2) Randel Darsch
1 2:12.152 +2.015 13:06:11.595
2 2:10.137 13:08:21.732
3 2:10.290 +0.153 13:10:32.022
4 2:11.609 +1.472 13:12:43.631
5 2:15.095 +4.958 13:14:58.726
(25) Cheron Lukk
1 2:13.833 +0.679 13:06:17.679
2 2:13.154 13:08:30.833
3 2:15.605 +2.451 13:10:46.438
4 2:18.715 +5.561 13:13:05.153
5 2:19.493 +6.339 13:15:24.646
(29) Aivo All
1 2:13.109 13:06:18.480
2 2:14.659 +1.550 13:08:33.139
3 2:17.086 +3.977 13:10:50.225
4 2:18.257 +5.148 13:13:08.482
5 2:19.290 +6.181 13:15:27.772
(11) Markus Lutsokert
1 2:16.251 +0.546 13:06:23.731
2 2:17.068 +1.363 13:08:40.799
3 2:15.705 13:10:56.504
4 2:17.061 +1.356 13:13:13.565
5 2:15.893 +0.188 13:15:29.458
(155) Janar Melnikov
1 2:15.706 +2.634 13:06:24.109
2 2:13.072 13:08:37.181
3 2:16.564 +3.492 13:10:53.745
4 2:18.661 +5.589 13:13:12.406
5 2:19.255 +6.183 13:15:31.661
(171) Tonis Kruusmaa
1 2:20.229 +1.943 13:06:33.684
2 2:21.978 +3.692 13:08:55.662
3 2:21.085 +2.799 13:11:16.747
4 2:18.286 13:13:35.033
5 2:22.293 +4.007 13:15:57.326
(96) Kristjan Kadapik
1 2:20.277 13:06:30.509
2 2:24.009 +3.732 13:08:54.518
3 2:24.635 +4.358 13:11:19.153
4 2:26.392 +6.115 13:13:45.545
5 2:31.054 +10.777 13:16:16.599
(81) Aleksander Sippo
1 2:29.007 +1.539 13:06:47.770
2 2:27.468 13:09:15.238
3 2:29.444 +1.976 13:11:44.682
4 2:31.295 +3.827 13:14:15.977
5 2:35.238 +7.770 13:16:51.215

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Andrus Rennu
Printed: 26.02.2011 23:01:59

Orbits
S Brmurs

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



Lapchart |

EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Hobi + Standard

2. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 13:01:46

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km

26.02.2011 13:15.

-

Il
_H

Competitors

Randel Darsch (2) 1
Cheron Lukk (25) 2
Aivo All (29) 3
Markus Lutsokert (11) 4
Janar Melnikov (155) 5
Kristjan Kadapik (96) 6
Tonis Kruusmaa (171) 7
Aleksander Sippo (81) 8

Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5

2 2 2 2 2 2

25 25 25 25 25 25

29 29 29 29 29 29

11 11 155 155 155 11

155 155 11 11 11 155

96 96 96 171 171 171

171 171 171 96 96 96

81 81 81 81 81 81

Orbits

Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Andrus Rennu
Printed: 26.02.2011 23:02:08

EA By
MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Standard

3. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 14:41:42

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km

-
26.02.2011 14:45
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Nat __ Class Entrant/Race Team _Make Laps _ Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 1 2 Randel Darsch EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 13:30.345 2:13.074 2 25
2 2 29 Aivo Al EST Hobi JK Moto Ski-Doo 5 14:07.828  37.483 37483  2:19.488 1 22
3 3 25 Cheron Lukk EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 14:22.501  52.156  14.673  2:19.599 2 20
4 1 11 Markus Lutsokert EST Standard LIX Lynx 5 14:24.492  54.147 1.991 2:19.904 4 25
5 2 96 Kristjan Kadapik EST Standard BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 14:35.194 1:04.849 10.702  2:24.596 2 22
6 4 155 Janar Melnikov EST Hobi BRP RT Ski-Doo 5 14:36.239 1:05.894 1.045 2:24.215 2 18
7 5 171 Tonis Kruusmaa EST Hobi Motobox RT Ski-Doo 5 14:38.928 1:08.583 2.689  2:23.525 3 16
8 3 81 Aleksander Sippo EST Standard Motobox RT Ski-Doo 5 15:16.625 1:46.280 37.697  2:30.034 4 20

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

37.483 38,872 2:13.074 47,342 2 - Randel Darsch
Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Andrus Rennu MV LAPS

Printed: 26.02.2011 23:02:24

SHORTS TIMING



EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Hobi + Standard

3. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring
Race started at 14:41:42

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km

26.02.2011 14:45.

Il
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(2) Randel Darsch
1 2:15.223 +2.149 14:46:11.804
2 2:13.074 14:48:24.878
3 2:13.229 +0.155 14:50:38.107
4 2:14.779 +1.705 14:52:52.886
5 2:19.943 +6.869 14:55:12.829
(29) Aivo All
1 2:19.488 14:46:21.767
2 2:20.326 +0.838 14:48:42.093
3 2:22.456 +2.968 14:51:04.549
4 2:22.483 +2.995 14:53:27.032
5 2:23.280 +3.792 14:55:50.312
(25) Cheron Lukk
1 2:25.452 +5.853 14:46:36.301
2 2:19.599 14:48:55.900
3 2:22.158 +2.559 14:51:18.058
4 2:22.666 +3.067 14:53:40.724
5 2:24.261 +4.662 14:56:04.985
(11) Markus Lutsokert
1 2:25.968 +6.064 14:46:37.878
2 2:24.024 +4.120 14:49:01.902
3 2:24.474 +4.570 14:51:26.376
4 2:19.904 14:53:46.280
5 2:20.696 +0.792 14:56:06.976
(96) Kristjan Kadapik
1 2:26.280 +1.684 14:46:35.280
2 2:24.596 14:48:59.876
3 2:25.461 +0.865 14:51:25.337
4 2:27.314 +2.718 14:53:52.651
5 2:25.027 +0.431 14:56:17.678
(155) Janar Melnikov
1 2:27.029 +2.814 14:46:36.736
2 2:24.215 14:49:00.951
3 2:26.354 +2.139 14:51:27.305
4 2:26.262 +2.047 14:53:53.567
5 2:25.156 +0.941 14:56:18.723
(171) Tonis Kruusmaa
1 2:25.321 +1.796 14:46:41.022
2 2:25.539 +2.014 14:49:06.561
3 2:23.525 14:51:30.086
4 2:25.333 +1.808 14:53:55.419
5 2:25.993 +2.468 14:56:21.412
(81) Aleksander Sippo
1 2:32.746 +2.712 14:46:53.798
2 2:30.921 +0.887 14:49:24.719
3 2:32.555 +2.521 14:51:57.274
4 2:30.034 14:54:27.308
5 2:31.801 +1.767 14:56:59.109
Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i

Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Andrus Rennu
Printed: 26.02.2011 23:02:33

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Lapchart |

Hobi + Standard

3. finaal - Hobi + Standard - 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 14:41:42

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km
26.02.2011 14:45.

-
Il
o B

Competitors

Randel Darsch (2)
Aivo All (29)

Kristjan Kadapik (96)
Janar Melnikov (155)
Cheron Lukk (25)
Markus Lutsokert (11)
Tonis Kruusmaa (171)
Aleksander Sippo (81)

Laps
0 1 2 3

4

5

2 2 2 2

2

2

29 29 29 29

29

29

96 96 25 25

25

25

155 25 96 96

11

11

25 155 155 11

96

96

11 11 11 155

155

155

171 171 171 171

171

171

81 81 81 81 81 81

Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Peaajamd0dtja: Asper Leppik
Rajameister: Andrus Rennu
Printed: 26.02.2011 23:02:48

Orbits
S Brmurs

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



EMV IV etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Hobi + Standard
Hobi - kokkuvote

Helme krossirada 1,750 Km

W
Il
_H

Pos No. Name Nat Entrant/Race Team Make R1. R2. R3. Total points

1 2 Randel Darsch EST BRPRT Ski-Doo 25 25 25 75

2 25 Cheron Lukk EST BRPRT Ski-Doo 22 22 20 64

3 29 Aivo All EST JK Moto Ski-Doo 20 20 22 62

4 155 Janar Melnikov EST BRPRT Ski-Doo 18 18 18 54

5 171 ToOnis Kruusmaa EST  Motobox RT Ski-Doo 16 16 16 48

Korraldaja: Orumdisa MU Orbits
PeakohtuNnNik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Peaajamdotja: Asper Leppik

Rajameister: Andrus Rennu MYLAPS

Printed: 26.02.2011 23:03:03

SHORTS TIMING



Cham pionship Standings of Hobi - EKV mootorkelgukrossis 2011

Printed:: 26.02.2011 23:03:29

Hobi - EKV mootorkelgukrossis 2011

2011
#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Drop Dift Gap R1 R2 R3 Total R1 R2 R3 Total R1 R2 R3 Total R1 R2 R3 Total
1 2 Randel Darsch 216 56 0 0 25 14 22 61|22 20 22 64|22 25 25 72|25 25 25 75
2 25 Cheron Lukk 191 51 25 25 22 20 20 62|45 18 20 53|25 18 20 63|22 22 20 64
3 29 Aivo All 172 0 44 19 X X X x| 14 25 15 54|18 20 18 56|20 20 22 62
4 171 Toénis Kruusmaa 168 47 48 15 18 18 51|20 16 16 52|20 22 22 64| 16 16 16 48
5 155 Janar Melnikov 159 0 57 18 22 14 54|18 15 18 51| 6 6 © 18 18 18 54
6 403 Riho Kollist 154 0 62 16 25 25 66|25 22 25 7216 0 O 16 x x x X
7 69 Andras Metsa 96 0 120 58 20 16 16 52| 16 14 14 44 x x x X X X X
8 7 Mattias Méanni 44 0 172 52 14 15 15 44 X X x| x x x x| x x x X
9 54 Hardi Kask 13 0 203 31 X X X x 13 x x 13] x x x x| x x x X
Event Legend
#1 22.01.2011 EKV | etapp mootorkelgukrossis - Aravete #3 24.02.2011 EKV Il etapp mootorkelgukrossis - Toila
#2 5.02.2011 EKV |l etapp mootorkelgukrossis - Véike-Maarja #4 26.02.2011 EKV IVetapp mootorkelgukrossis - Helme
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